
BEACHCOMBERS PROBUS CLUB NEW EXECUTIVE 2025 2026 

 

President*                Peter Zammit     president@beachcombersprobus.com      

Past President-              Patricia Copeland   

First VP- *       Steve Copeland    vicepresident@beachcombersprobus.com      

Treasurer-*      Kathy Zack    treasurer@beachcombersprobus.com     

Social Events Coordinator *    Lynn Moore    social@beachcombersprobus.com    

Secretary*      Linda Cunningham  secretary@beachcombersprobus.com     

 

Special Interest Group Coordinator-    Carrol Lisk   SIG@beachcombersprobus.com                

Membership Coordinator-   Donna Durham    membership@beachcombersprobus.com   

Speaker Coordinator-     Richard Durham   speakers@beachcombersprobus.com     

Website and Communications Coordinator- Jim Desormeaux  newsletter@gmail.com 

Goodwill      Tony Sviiplys  goodwillbeachcombersprobus.com   
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